Position
Manager, Treatment &

Disposal Services

Coach, Research &
Support/Senior Process
Engineer

Coach, Wastewater Plant
Operations

Coach, Wastewater Plant
Operations

Senior Process Engineer
Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator IlI

Plant Operations Trainer
Plant Operator llI
Laboratory Director
Plant Operator llI
Chemist Il

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Chemist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Treatment And
Disposal

Treatment And
Disposal

Treatment And
Disposal

Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal

Treatment And
Disposal

Total Wages

$199,292

$181,678

$163,057

$162,046

$150,449

$147,307

$139,520

$135,040

$134,079

$129,355

$128,314

$125,493

$124,776

$124,517

$123,834

$122,654

$122,524

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$56,266

$59,426

$52,095

$35.718

$39,057

$23,604

$46,968

$42,154

$46,826

$46,814

$40,629

$39,229

$29,359

$44,780

$39,243

$20,377

$48,568



Plant Operator llI

Chemist Il

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator lI

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator Ill Trainee |I
Administrative Specialist Il -
T/Ds

Plant Operator Ill Trainee Il

Plant Operations Trainer

Plant Operator |

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Treatment And
Disposal

Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal
Treatment And
Disposal

Treatment And
Disposal

$118,294

$117,074

$115,118

$111,412

$100,972

$100,488

$98,693

$88,879

$76,048

$75,737

$12,549

$35,462

$44,300

$33,866

$44,500

$19,372

$29,023

$17,266

$24,113

$7,404

$19,676

$1,142



